Wasserauslauf, 370mm, flach, Chrom

Bestellcode:

Grundinformation

Marke:

GroBe
Laénge:
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:

Form:
Installation:

Gewicht / Stuck:

Verpackung:
Garantie:
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43992

Aqualine

370 mm
28 mm
42 mm
370 mm

Chrom
Messing
Flache

Flr Armatur
0.175 kg

1 Stick

2 Jahre

172



Wasserauslauf, 370mm, flach, Chrom

Technisches Arbeitsblatt
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